SHERIDAN HIGH SCHOOL
2016 BOYS SOCCER SCHEDULE

DAY DATE OPPONENT DEPART |LEVELS (START TIME

Fri 26-Aug Pinnacle A%, 4:30-JV/6:00pm-V
Wed 31-Aug @Middle Park 12:30pm V/IV 4:00pm-V/5:30pm-JV
Sat 3-Sep Coal Ridge V/IV 12:00pm-V/2:00pm-JV
Tue 6-Sep Littleton \7AY 4:30-JV/6:00pm-V
Thur 8-Sep Mullen \7AY) 4:30-JV/6:00pm-V
Mon 12-Sep @Lincoln 2:30pm V/IV 4:00pm-V/5:30pm-JV
Wed 14-Sep Academy WV 4:30-JV/6:00pm-V
Sat 17-Sep Lake County Vv 11:00am-V

Wed 21-Sep @KIPP 2:45pm V/IV 4:00pm-V/5:30pm-JV
Wed 28-Sep Arrupe Jesuit WV 4:30-JV/6:00pm-V

Fri 30-Sep Jefferson A%, 4:30-JV/6:00pm-V
Wed 5-Oct @DSST 2:15pm V/IV 4:00pm-V/5:30pm-JV
Fri 7-Oct @Bruce Randolph 2:15pm V/IV 4:00pm-V/5:30pm-JV
Wed 12-Oct @Bennett 4:15pm Vv 6:00pm-V

Tue 18-Oct Colorado Christian \7AY) 4:30-JV/6:00pm-V
Head Coach: Andy Coons

Asst. Coach: Matt Hooper

Principal: Michele Kelley

Asst. Principal:
Athletic Director:
Superintendant:

Jessica Slattery
Dave Fromson
Michael Clough

GO RAMS!




